
Kindergarten Division Schedule Fall 2024 *Updated 10/2/2024 Director: Kate Dobler (614)633-8105

Thu 3-Oct 6:00 PM
Sat 5-Oct 9:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM

Mon 7-Oct 6:00 PM
Tue 8-Oct 6:00 PM
Wed 9-Oct 6:00 PM
Thu 10-Oct 6:00 PM
Sat 12-Oct 9:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM

Mon 14-Oct 6:00 PM
Tue 15-Oct 6:00 PM

Sat 26-Oct 9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM

Day Date Time Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4

Day Date Time Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4

Day Date Time Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4

Day Date Time Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4

6 v 7 9 v 11 Team Coach
1 v 6 21 v 7 8 v 4 3 v 9 1 Ellsworth/Cochran

2 v 10 11 v 20 12 v 19 13 v 18 2 Kortjohn/Kortjohn
14 v 17 15 v 16 5 3 LawsKraus

4 Lusk/Cartwright
10 v 20 17 v 16 5 Morris/Weisbecker
2 v 21 4 v 15 18 v 8 5 v 13 6 Powers/McDonnell

1 3 v 19 12 v 14 7 Sattler/Salva
7 v 9 6 v 11 8 Sehrt/Sehrt

1 v 4 3 v 5 13 v 14 7 v 20 9 Sims/Woods
21 v 19 9 v 18 10 v 17 2 v 6 10 Walker/Bergman
12 v 15 11 v 16 8 11 Leopard/Ballman

12 McCoy/Siglar
10 v 16 17 v 20 13 West/West

2 v 18 5 v 21 15 v 8 13 v 4 14 Kinch/Butcher
15 Evans/Gross

14 v 21 1 v 5 4 v 6 3 v 7 16 Apple /Newsome
12 v 17 9 v 20 10 v 19 11 v 18 17 Booker/Graves

2 v 8 13 v 16 15 18 Bell/Dysert
19 Kenny/Ferst
20 Gambill/Binder
21 Scholz/McCreadie

*Make ups can be scheduled the week of 14 Oct or 26 Oct
*Practices
*Makeup Game from 9/24
*Makeup Game from 9/28
*Makeup Game from 9/30


